Key
Reschedule

Mon, June 9
- 4
- 2

Mon, June 16

CANCELLED DUE TO WEATHER

Mon, June 23
3 - 1

*Picture Day*
Mon, June 30
2 - 1
4 -

Mon, July 7
1 - 4
2 - 3

PICTURE DAY:

2025
SPRING LAKE PARK

Lil Sluggers Thall (Ages 4 - 5)

TIME

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

FIELD
Sanburnol North

Sanburnol South

Sanburnol North
Sanburnol South

Sanburnol North
Sanburnol South

Sanburnol North
Sanburnol South

Sanburnel North
Sanburnol\Seuth

FIELD LOCATION: Sanburnol Park, 520 Sanbudrnol Drive
CANCELATIONS: If coaches are not notified\by the Rec. Dept by 3:30pm - teams are to report to the field
and the coaches will'decide at game time whether or not to play.

TIME

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Revised as of:
Jun 17

Wed, June 11

CANCELLED DUE TO WEATHER

Wed, June 18
- 2
3 -

Wed, June 25
2 -
4 - 1

Wed, July 2
1 - 3
- 4

Wed, July 9
4 - 2
3 - 1

Monday, June 16 at Sanburhoel Park- see below right column for team photo times.

THE TEAM LISTED LAST IS THE HOME TEAM

Team No. Color

Coaches

Phone

Team/Player Photos

1 Royal Blue

2 Daisy Yellow

3 Orange

YV

Spring Lake Park

History. Community. Home

VISIT OUR WEBSITE - SLPREC.ORG

June 16 @ 6:00pm

June 16 @ 6:20pm

June 16 @ 6:40pm

June 16 @ 7:00pm



